Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with
Mobile Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.42 1 ₹396.42 6% CGST ₹23.79 ₹444.00

6% SGST ₹23.79

TOTAL: ₹47.58 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxJWw6DS7EZ6pnshhmEjNqilHeweNRaJ

Date & Time: 30/06/2023, 15:36:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 7 in 1 Desk Organizer with Clock and Calendar
Office Table Accessories 2023 Calendar with tissue box holder and
remote holder premium wooden pen stand (Premium finish) |
B0C2YJTZZ1 ( GKD000544-BK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹534.82 2 ₹1,069.64 12% IGST ₹128.36 ₹1,198.00

TOTAL: ₹128.36 ₹1,198.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0opLJ5x738dFDXM1tDHFIGLZ6g8aXkk

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 09:32:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,198.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway